Common Applications
Motor Control Feedback, Conveyors, Elevator Controls, Machine Control,
Food Processing, Process Control, Robotics, Material Handling, Textile
Machines.
Model 86A PPR Options
Features
•  Standard 68mm Diameter Package
• Up to 30000 PPR, Opto-Asic Technology

1 24 Vcc Max for high temperature option.
2 Standard temperature, 60 to 3000 PPR only.
Model 86A Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
86A STHVR
BODY STYLE
F2 68mm Square Flange
S2 Servo Body
M-K Servo Fitted with
 Seperate Flange
              CONNECTOR
                     TYPE
17A     17 Pin MS, Wiring Option A
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE1
ST  0º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C
17A
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
FREQUENCY
RESPONSE
1 100 Khz
2 200 Khz
Model 86A Extra Heavy Duty
Machine Tool Encoder
Page 58
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Issue 13 - Revision B
SHAFT SIZE
10mm  10mm Dia
15mm  15mm Dia
CHANNELS
R Quad + Z Marker
          (A+B+Z)
0256F2 S
CONNECTOR
LOCATION
S  Side
                    SEALING
      IP50
      IP64
      IP65
IP50110mm
Increm
ental Shaft Encoders
OUTPUT TYPE
5 - 24V In/Out
 HV Line Driver
 OD Open Collector w/
 Complementary Outputs
8 - 24V In/5V Out 2
 L5 Line Driver
0001* 0002* 0004* 0005* 0006* 0007* 0008* 0010* 0011*
0012* 0014* 0020 0021* 0024* 0025* 0028* 0030* 0032*
0033* 0034* 0035* 0038* 0040* 0042* 0045* 0050* 0060
0064* 0100 0120 0125 0128* 0144* 0150* 0160* 0192*
0200 0240* 0250 0254* 0256* 0300 0333* 0360 0400
0500 0512 0600 0625* 0635 0665* 0720 0768* 0800
0889 0900* 1000 1024 1200 1201*a 1203*a 1204*a 1250a
1270a 1440 1500 1800 2000 2048 2400a 2500 2540a
2880a 3000a 3600a 4000a 4096a 5000a 6000a 7200a 7500a